
 
For Cohort AY2015/2016 
Schedule for Completion of LL.B. (Hons.)-B.B.A. (Hons.) 
Double Honours Programme - Direct Entry 
Typical Schedule of Modules 

 
 Semester Modules 
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1st Semester 

(Sem 1) 

LC1001 Criminal Law [8 MC]* 
LC1003 Law of Contract [8 MC]* 
LC1004 Law of Torts [8 MC]* 
LC1016 Legal Analysis, Research & Communication [8 MC]* 
LC1015 Singapore Law in Context [4 MC] – CS/CU 

 
2nd Semester 

(Sem 2) 

LC1001 Criminal Law [8 MC]* 
LC1003 Law of Contract [8 MC]* 
LC1004 Law of Torts [8 MC]* 
LC1016 Legal Analysis, Research & Communication [8 MC]* 
LC1002 Introduction to Legal Theory [4 MC]  
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3rd Semester 

(Sem 1) 
LC2004 Principles of Property Law [8 MC] 
LC2008 Company Law [8 MC] 
LC2010 Legal Systems of Asia [4 MC]  

 
4th Semester 

(Sem 2) 

LC2006 Equity & Trusts [8 MC] 
LC2007 Constitutional & Administrative Law [8 MC] 
LC2002 Trial Advocacy [4 MC] OR 
LC2013 Corporate Deals [4 MC] 
LC2009 Pro Bono [0 MC] 
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5th Semester 
(Sem 1) 

Law Common Module 1 [4 - 5 MC] 
MNO1001 Management and Organization [4 MC] 
ACC1002 Financial Accounting [4 MC] 
BSP1005 Managerial Economics [4 MC] 
DSC2006 Operations Management [4 MC] 
GEM – Quantitative Reasoning [4 MC] 

 
 

6th Semester 
(Sem 2) 

Law Common Module 2 [4 – 5 MC] 
MKT1003 Marketing [4 MC] 
DSC1007 Business Analytics - Models & Decisions [4 MC] 
BSP2001 Macro and International Economics [4 MC]  
FIN2004 Finance [4 MC] 
MNO2007 Leadership and Ethics [4 MC] 

 

Y
E

A
R

 4
 

 
 

7th Semester 
(Sem 1) 

Law Elective [4 - 5 MC]^ 
ACC2002 Managerial Accounting [4 MC] 
BSP2005 Asian Business Environments [4 MC] 
DSC2008 Business Analytics – Data & Decisions [4 MC] 
MNO2009 Entrepreneurship [4 MC]  
GEM 2 [4 MC] 

 
8th Semester 

(Sem 2) 

Business Common Module 1 [4 MC] 
Business Common Module 2 [4 MC] 
Business Common Module 3 [4 MC] 
BSP3001 Strategic Management [4 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 1 [4 MC]  
GEM 3 [4 MC] 
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9th Semester 

(Sem 1) 
LC3001 Evidence [8 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 2 [4 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 3 [4 MC] 
Integrated Field Service Project+ [8 MC]  

 
 

10th Semester 
(Sem 2) 

BHD4001 Honours Dissertation [12 MC] 
GEM 4 [4 MC] 
GEM 5 [4 MC] 

  
CS/CU = Completed Satisfactory / Completed Unsatisfactory 
+ can be completed over one or two semesters 
*Year Long Module. 
^All students must complete at least one law elective module from “Civil Law” 
cluster list. 

 
Counted towards LL.B. (Hons.) degree 
Counted towards both LL.B. (Hons.) and B.B.A. (Hons.) degrees 
Counted towards B.B.A. (Hons.) degree 



For Cohort AY2015/2016 and After 
Schedule for Completion of LL.B. (Hons.)-B.B.A. (Hons.) 
Double Honours Programme – Late Entry 
Typical Schedule of Modules 

 
 Semester Modules 
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1st Semester 

(Sem 1) 

MNO1001 Management and Organization [4 MC] 
ACC1002 Financial Accounting [4 MC] 
BSP1005 Managerial Economics [4 MC] 
DSC1007 Business Analytics - Models & Decisions [4 MC] 
GEM 1 – Quantitative Reasoning [4 MC] 

 
2nd Semester 

(Sem 2) 

MKT1003 Marketing [4 MC] 
FIN2004 Finance [4 MC] 
DSC2006 Operations Management [4 MC] 
BSP2001 Macro and International Economics [4 MC]  
GEM 2  [4 MC] 
GEM 3  [4 MC] 
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3rd Semester 
(Sem 1) 

LC1001 Criminal Law [8 MC]* 
LC1003 Law of Contract [8 MC]* 
LC1004 Law of Torts [8 MC]* 
LC1016 Legal Analysis, Research & Communication [8 MC]* 
LC1015 Singapore Law in Context [4 MC] – CS/CU  

 
4th Semester 

(Sem 2) 

LC1001 Criminal Law [8 MC]* 
LC1003 Law of Contract [8 MC]* 
LC1004 Law of Torts [8 MC]* 
LC1016 Legal Analysis, Research & Communication [8 MC]* 
LC1002 Introduction to Legal Theory [4 MC]  
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5th Semester 

(Sem 1) 
LC2004 Principles of Property Law [8 MC] 
LC2008 Company Law [8 MC] 
LC2010 Legal Systems of Asia [4 MC]  

 
6th Semester 

(Sem 2) 

LC2006 Equity & Trusts [8 MC] 
LC2007 Constitutional & Administrative Law [8 MC] 
LC2002 Trial Advocacy [4 MC] OR 
LC2013 Corporate Deals [4 MC] 
LC2009 Pro Bono [0 MC] 
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7th Semester 
(Sem 1) 

Law Common Module 1 [4 - 5 MC] 
ACC2002 Managerial Accounting [4 MC] 
BSP2005 Asian Business Environments [4 MC]  
DSC2008 Business Analytics - Data & Decisions [4 MC] 
MNO2007 Leadership and Ethics [4 MC] 
MNO2009 Entrepreneurship [4 MC] 
  

 
8th Semester 

(Sem 2) 

Law Common Module 2 [4 - 5MC] 
Business Common Module 1 [4 MC] 
Law Elective [4 - 5 MC]^ 
BSP3001 Strategic Management [4 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 1 [4 MC]  
GEM 4  [4 MC]  
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9th Semester 

(Sem 1) 

LC3001 Evidence [8 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 2 [4 MC] 
Business Essential/Elective Module 3 [4 MC] 
Integrated Field Service Project+ [8 MC]  
 

10th Semester 
(Sem 2) 

Business Common Module 2 [4 MC]  
Business Common Module 3 [4 MC]  
BHD4001 Honours Dissertation [12 MC]  
GEM 5  [4 MC] 

 
CS/CU = Completed Satisfactory / Completed Unsatisfactory 
+ can be completed over one or two semesters 
*Year Long Module. 
^All students must complete at least one law elective module from “Civil Law” 
cluster list. 

 
Counted towards LL.B. (Hons.) degree 
Counted towards both LL.B. (Hons.) and B.B.A. (Hons.) degrees 
Counted towards B.B.A. (Hons.) degree 


